
                                         Monroe Quadrangular
                                            Twining Park
                                          Monroe, Wisconsin
                                           April 17, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 7354  Mara Talabac             11  Milton                       20:28.8  6:36 
      2    2 7406  Lily Maynard              9  New Glarus/Monticello        21:02.7  6:47 
      3    3 7380  Jadyn Elgin               9  Monroe                       21:31.5  6:56 
      4    4 7346  Samantha Benson          11  Milton                       21:57.0  7:04 
      5    5 7402  Melanie Fink              9  New Glarus/Monticello        22:15.2  7:10 
      6    6 7403  Dayna Karls              11  New Glarus/Monticello        22:17.5  7:11 
      7    7 7386  Alyssa Roelli            11  Monroe                       22:19.2  7:12 
      8    8 7347  Emma Beutin               9  Milton                       22:47.1  7:21 
      9    9 7336  Tayler Yapp              12  Belleville                   23:00.0  7:25 
     10   10 7334  Alora Spiegel             9  Belleville                   23:00.3  7:25 
     11   11 7401  Tenley Faber             10  New Glarus/Monticello        23:05.6  7:26 
     12   12 7335  Lainey Winkers           10  Belleville                   23:25.5  7:33 
     13   13 7408  Annika Ziperski          10  New Glarus/Monticello        23:29.4  7:34 
     14   14 7387  Katrina Sathoff          12  Monroe                       24:01.8  7:45 
     15   15 7404  Emma Martinson            9  New Glarus/Monticello        24:33.9  7:55 
     16   16 7376  Jenna Brower             10  Monroe                       24:46.1  7:59 
     17   17 7407  Lucy Melvin               9  New Glarus/Monticello        25:19.6  8:10 
     18   18 7350  Julianna Crandall        11  Milton                       25:34.6  8:14 
     19   19 7375  Marlies Brandli           9  Monroe                       25:41.1  8:17 
     20   20 7381  Kaitlyn Elgin            11  Monroe                       26:02.0  8:23 
     21      7399  Whitney Disch            10  New Glarus/Monticello        26:13.6  8:27 
     22   21 7385  Anna Polnow               9  Monroe                       26:20.4  8:29 
     23      7374  Elery Bazley             11  Monroe                       26:51.8  8:39 
     24   22 7332  Adri Herritz             12  Belleville                   27:04.9  8:43 
     25   23 7349  Carissa Choi              9  Milton                       27:37.7  8:54 
     26      7378  Lauren Coppes            10  Monroe                       27:52.6  8:59 
     27      7388  Aleigh Zettle             9  Monroe                       28:31.8  9:11 
     28      7405  Ruth Marty                9  New Glarus/Monticello        30:00.4  9:40 
     29   24 7330  Emily Gomez               9  Belleville                   30:23.1  9:47 
     30   25 7331  Ruby Gustafson            9  Belleville                   32:15.0 10:23 
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                                         Monroe Quadrangular
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                                          Monroe, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    37  New Glarus/Monticello                      (22:26.1  112:10.4 2:26.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lily Maynard               9 21:02.7
       2      5  Melanie Fink               9 22:15.2
       3      6  Dayna Karls               11 22:17.5
       4     11  Tenley Faber              10 23:05.6
       5     13  Annika Ziperski           10 23:29.4
       6   ( 15) Emma Martinson             9 24:33.9
       7   ( 17) Lucy Melvin                9 25:19.6

       2.    54  Milton                                     (23:41.1  118:25.2 7:08.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Mara Talabac              11 20:28.8
       2      4  Samantha Benson           11 21:57.0
       3      8  Emma Beutin                9 22:47.1
       4     18  Julianna Crandall         11 25:34.6
       5     23  Carissa Choi               9 27:37.7

       3.    59  Monroe                                     (23:40.0  118:19.7 4:09.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Jadyn Elgin                9 21:31.5
       2      7  Alyssa Roelli             11 22:19.2
       3     14  Katrina Sathoff           12 24:01.8
       4     16  Jenna Brower              10 24:46.1
       5     19  Marlies Brandli            9 25:41.1
       6   ( 20) Kaitlyn Elgin             11 26:02.0
       7   ( 21) Anna Polnow                9 26:20.4

       4.    77  Belleville                                 (25:22.8  126:53.8 7:23.1)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Tayler Yapp               12 23:00.0
       2     10  Alora Spiegel              9 23:00.3
       3     12  Lainey Winkers            10 23:25.5
       4     22  Adri Herritz              12 27:04.9
       5     24  Emily Gomez                9 30:23.1
       6   ( 25) Ruby Gustafson             9 32:15.0


